2021 Laur Lubelskiego Koziotka - Il runda
Lublin, 24.4.2021

Konkurencja 3
24.04.2021 - 9:55

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja

t ACHOWSKA Lena
KOWALSKA Dominika
DYSKO Emilia

TYNDEL Nina
STASZCZYK Aleksandra
MILLER Milena
GRODZICKA Eleonora
MENET Maria
JOZWIAK Nela

KUBIS Hanna

. LADA Anastazja

MARCZEWSKA Agata
ZIEBA Zuzanna
KOWALCZYK Amelia
TKACZUK Zuzanna
PIETRZAK Alicja
WRZESNIEWSKA Amelia
MATUSZEWSKA Alicja
RYCZEK Klara

£ OPOKA Liliana
KRAMARZ Lidia
TRACZYK Agata
CWIERZ Klara
STANKIEWICZ Maria
PAJUREK Antonina
ROZWALKA Emilia
CYGAN Julia
MAZUREK Julia

KATA Emilia
PSZCZOLA Maja

. WOJCIK Lucja
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UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
LKS ,,Opocznianka”

UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw"
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
LKS ,,Opocznianka”

UKS ,,SWIM10" Putawy

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
LKS ,,Opocznianka”

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
LKS ,,Opocznianka”

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
MTP ,,Lublinianka"

SKP Delfin Kozienice

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
UKS ,,SWIM10" Putawy

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg

UKS ,,SWIM10" Putawy

LKS ,,Opocznianka”

Czas

37.95
38.69
41.68
41.93
42.38
43.07
43.27
43.64
43.85
44.08
45.00
45.27
45.68
45.84
47.82
47.97
49.40
50.24
51.10
5181
52.19
52.74
54.46
57.74
58.33
58.49
58.81
59.08
59.20
1:00.15
1:00.23

Pkt.

220
208
166
163
158
150
148
145
142
140
132
129
126
125
110
109
100

95

90

86

82
74
62
60
60
59
58
58
55
55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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